ODOT Approved Certifications by Contract

Prestressed Concrete Bridge Item Certifications

Residency: MADILL Division: |02 I
Contract Id Project Number J. P. Nbr. Contractor
180203 STP-248C(036)PM 2882804 JENSEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Producer/Supplier Name: Bexar Concrete Works (San Antonio, TX)

P/S Code: m00300 I

SiteManager Id

shop12003100900
shop12003100910
shop12002161130
shop12002081000
shop12002081010
shop11910031340
shop11909121110
shop11909051430
shop11908221410
shop11908221420
shop11908221430
shop11908091450
shop11907181310

Approved By Name

Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl

Johnson, Daryl

Producer/Supplier Name: Coreslab Structures Inc (Tulsa, OK)

Shipping Date Approved Date

Auto-Updated: 7/27/2021

Approved Certs.

3/23/2020 3/23/2020
3/23/2020 3/23/2020
2/20/2020 2/20/2020
2/12/2020 2/12/2020
2/12/2020 2/12/2020
10/7/2019 10/7/2019
9/20/2019 9/20/2019
9/6/2019 9/6/2019

8/23/2019 8/23/2019
8/23/2019 8/23/2019
8/23/2019 8/23/2019
8/9/2019 8/9/2019

7/18/2019 7/18/2019

P/S Code: m00345 I

SiteManager Id
shop12101221430

shop12001240940
shop12001290950
shop11912230940
shop11911161616
shop11910081430

Approved By Name

Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Seward, Kenny R.

Johnson, Daryl

Shipping Date

Approved Date

View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View

Approved Certs.

2/3/2021
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
12/23/2019
11/25/2019
10/23/2019

2/3/2021
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
12/23/2019
11/25/2019
10/23/2019

View
View
View
View
View

View

12:50 PM


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/180203.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop12003100900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop12003100910.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop12002161130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop12002081000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop12002081010.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11910031340.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11909121110.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11909051430.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11908221410.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11908221420.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11908221430.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11908091450.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11907181310.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop12101221430.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop12001240940.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop12001290950.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11912230940.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11911161616.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11910081430.pdf
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shop11910021350
shop11909101130
shop11909101140
shop11908221440

Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl
Johnson, Daryl

Johnson, Daryl

10/7/2019
9/20/2019
9/20/2019
8/23/2019

10/7/2019
9/20/2019
9/20/2019
8/23/2019

View
View
View
View

Auto-Updated: 7/27/2021

12:50 PM


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/180203.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11910021350.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11909101130.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11909101140.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97000_WEB_REP/PRESTR_CONC/CERTS/shop11908221440.pdf

